D
at
a
sh
ee
t
1
m

20
26
Ordering information
Stand-alone point-to-point link
TYPE DESCRIPTION
MOL25T-B 2-channel point-to-point optical link DC – 25 MHz, BNC inputs/outputs,
including one optical transmitter on battery, one optical receiver on
battery, two battery chargers 90-264 V, one FibREmote software for
PC and one carrying case
MOL25T-S 2-channel point-to-point optical link DC – 25 MHz, SMA(f) inputs/
outputs, including one optical transmitter on battery, one optical
receiver on battery, two battery chargers 90-264 V, one FibREmote
software for PC and one carrying case
Optical link with plug-in receiver module
TYPE DESCRIPTION
MOL25T-MB 2-channel optical link for chassis MOL-MF-xx, DC – 25 MHz, BNC
inputs / SMA(f) outputs, including one optical transmitter on battery,
one optical plug-in receiver module and one battery charger 90-264 V
MOL25T-MS 2-channel optical link for chassis MOL-MF-xx, DC – 25 MHz, SMA(f)
inputs/outputs, including one optical transmitter on battery, one optical
plug-in receiver module and one battery charger 90-264 V
Chassis for plug-in receiver module(s)
TYPE DESCRIPTION